
NCAA Division I Midwest Regional
Iowa State Cross Country Course, Ames, IA

November 10, 2017
========== MEN TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    69  Iowa State                                  (29:29.42  147:27.13 0:29.63)
==========================================================
  1 3  Dan Curts JR  29:12.97
  2 4  Andrew Jordan SO  29:13.37
  3     18  Stanley Langat SO  29:37.74
  4     20  Nathan Rodriguez JR  29:40.45
  5     24  Milo Greder FR  29:42.60
  6   ( 42) John Nownes JR  30:02.88
  7   ( 47) Thomas Pollard SO  30:07.24

  2.    74  Oklahoma State                              (29:30.60  147:33.03 0:30.00)
==========================================================
  1 2  Hassan Abdi SR  29:11.28
  2     10  Luis Martinez SR  29:19.31
  3     19  Christian Liddell JR  29:39.95
  4     21  Noah Gade SR  29:41.21
  5     22  Ryan Smeeton FR  29:41.28
  6   ( 71) Sylvester Barus SR  30:27.27
  7   (136) Alec Haines FR  31:25.75

  3.    98  Tulsa                                       (29:35.60  147:58.03 0:40.43)
==========================================================
  1 8  Henry Pearce SR  29:18.43
  2     11  Benjamin Preisner SR  29:19.89
  3     17  Adam Roderique SR  29:36.40
  4     26  Scott Beattie FR  29:44.45
  5     36  Adam Breaux SO  29:58.86
  6   ( 68) Austin Del Rosso JR  30:25.39
  7   ( 88) Peter Lynch FR  30:39.59

  4.    98  Illinois                                    (29:34.73  147:53.68 0:43.69)
==========================================================
  1 1  Jonathan Davis SO  29:06.14
  2     12  Jesse Reiser JR  29:20.81
  3     27  Zack Smith JR  29:48.38
  4     28  Billy Magnesen JR  29:48.52
  5     30  Jack Lalonde FR  29:49.83
  6   ( 39) Dan Lathrop JR  30:00.85
  7   ( 66) Zach Dale SO  30:23.06

  5.   144  Minnesota                                   (29:47.29  148:56.47 0:38.74)
==========================================================
  1     13  Obsa Ali SR  29:23.06
  2     25  Connor Olson SO  29:43.39
  3     29  Alec Basten FR  29:48.61
  4     37  Evan Ferlic SO  29:59.61
  5     40  Hamza Ali FR  30:01.80
  6   ( 72) Joey Duerr SO  30:29.27
  7   ( 74) Charlie Lawrence SR  30:29.45

  6.   161  Bradley                                     (29:48.60  149:03.04 1:00.47)
==========================================================
  1 6  Taylor FloydMews SR  29:17.19
  2 9  Jake Hoffert SO  29:19.17
  3     35  Nyle Clinton SR  29:57.88



  4     53  Nikolas Hess                   JR  30:11.14
  5     58  Alec Danner                    FR  30:17.66
  6   ( 86) Alec Hartman                   FR  30:35.85
  7   (132) Jon May                        FR  31:20.26

  7.   248  UMKC                                        (30:06.07  150:30.39 1:15.29)
==========================================================
  1      5  Bryce Miller                   SR  29:14.96
  2     48  Quinlan Moll                   SR  30:08.04
  3     57  Nathan Keown                   SR  30:17.09
  4     62  Marcus Johnson                 JR  30:20.05
  5     76  Jason Fambrough                SR  30:30.25
  6   (107) Daylan Quinn                   SO  30:58.14
  7   (188) Darrien Case                   SO  34:45.16

  8.   262  Nebraska                                    (30:09.45  150:47.28 0:59.98)
==========================================================
  1     14  Wyatt McGuire                  JR  29:29.98
  2     34  Austin Post                    SR  29:53.99
  3     69  Peter Spinks                   SR  30:26.45
  4     70  Karson LeComte                 SO  30:26.90
  5     75  Mark Freyhof                   FR  30:29.96
  6   ( 78) Bailey Timmons                 FR  30:31.37
  7   (114) Eric Karl II                   JR  31:03.53

  9.   271  Missouri                                    (30:11.73  150:58.68 1:15.56)
==========================================================
  1     15  Thomas George                  JR  29:32.51
  2     38  Marc Dubrick                   SR  30:00.16
  3     56  Evan Schulte                   SR  30:16.26
  4     65  Austin Hindman                 FR  30:21.68
  5     97  Zach Cook                      JR  30:48.07
  6   (124) Justin Loquercio               SO  31:12.18
  7   (143) Sheldon Keence                 SR  31:35.61

 10.   314  Kansas State                                (30:19.46  151:37.30 0:25.95)
==========================================================
  1     46  Jeffrey Bachman                SR  30:07.00
  2     51  Colton Donahue                 SR  30:09.96
  3     55  Lukas Koch                     SR  30:15.97
  4     79  Bryan Zack                     SR  30:31.42
  5     83  Brett Bachman                  SR  30:32.95
  6   ( 94) Nicholas Skinner               SO  30:45.91
  7   (100) Joe Gorthy                     JR  30:50.43

 11.   314  Iowa                                        (30:19.11  151:35.55 0:42.54)
==========================================================
  1     32  Nathan Mylenek                 SO  29:53.15
  2     43  Daniel Soto                    JR  30:04.51
  3     73  Brandon Cooley                 SO  30:29.32
  4     81  Ian Eklin                      JR  30:32.88
  5     85  Bailey Hesse-Withbroe          JR  30:35.69
  6   ( 93) Karson Sommer                  SO  30:43.36
  7   (105) Luke Sampson                   SO  30:56.82

 12.   377  Illinois State                              (30:27.69  152:18.49 1:44.74)
==========================================================
  1      7  Kyle Mattes                    JR  29:17.88
  2     63  Cody Baele                     JR  30:20.42
  3     96  Skyler Arthur                  JR  30:48.03



  4     99  Scott Anderson                 FR  30:49.54
  5    112  Kevin Koski                    SO  31:02.62
  6   (139) Thomas Thornton                SO  31:30.31

 13.   383  South Dakota St.                            (30:31.10  152:35.52 1:30.77)
==========================================================
  1     16  Kyle Burdick                   JR  29:35.69
  2     45  Chase Cayo                     SO  30:06.17
  3     91  Lukas Nelson                   SO  30:41.74
  4    115  Sam Ivanecky                   SO  31:05.46
  5    116  Cal Lawton                     JR  31:06.46
  6   (128) Gabe Peters                    FR  31:17.27
  7   (156) Ray Munsterman                 FR  31:56.49

 14.   396  Oklahoma                                    (30:34.18  152:50.93 1:12.80)
==========================================================
  1     33  Liam Meirow                    JR  29:53.82
  2     41  Brendan Taylor                 JR  30:02.88
  3     95  Zach Gentry                    SO  30:46.38
  4    110  Andrew Doherty                 SO  31:01.23
  5    117  Ryan Teuscher                  FR  31:06.62
  6   (155) Heath Warren                   SO  31:54.89
  7   (171) Chris Staub                    SO  32:25.14

 15.   450  Wichita State                               (30:43.10  153:35.52 0:58.85)
==========================================================
  1     50  Zack Penrod                    SO  30:09.64
  2     89  Gage Garcia                    SR  30:40.66
  3     90  Nathan Wickoren                SR  30:40.71
  4    103  Joe Harter                     SR  30:56.02
  5    118  Dray Carson                    JR  31:08.49
  6   (130) Ben Flowers                    FR  31:19.02
  7   (135) Stan Skwarlo                   SR  31:24.18

 16.   453  Drake                                       (30:47.52  153:57.64 1:48.82)
==========================================================
  1     44  Maximilian Fridrich            FR  30:05.95
  2     67  Kyle Brandt                    SO  30:24.93
  3     87  Kyle Cass                      SO  30:37.31
  4    101  Matt Cozine                    SO  30:54.68
  5    154  Chris Kaminski                 SR  31:54.77
  6   (184) Joe Romain                     FR  33:39.93
  7   (190) Alec Bognar                    JR  35:49.12

 17.   455  Loyola (Ill.)                               (30:45.58  153:47.92 1:45.64)
==========================================================
  1     31  Alex Baker                     SR  29:50.99
  2     61  Peter Schaible                 SR  30:18.87
  3     77  Kevin White                    JR  30:30.47
  4    140  Derek Rink                     SO  31:30.96
  5    146  Maximilian O'Meara             SO  31:36.63
  6   (161) Emmanuel Champagne             FR  32:04.32
  7   (167) Kenny Wallace                  FR  32:16.93

 18.   480  Kansas                                      (30:48.17  154:00.85 0:59.96)
==========================================================
  1     52  Michael Melgares               JR  30:11.03
  2     82  Carson Vickroy                 SR  30:32.91
  3    104  Avery Hale                     SO  30:56.59
  4    119  George Letner                  FR  31:09.33



  5    123  Bryce Richards                 JR  31:10.99
  6   (150) Bryce Hoppel                   FR  31:47.09
  7   (157) Chace Hale                     FR  31:58.85

 19.   488  North Dakota State                          (30:49.37  154:06.89 1:05.84)
==========================================================
  1     59  Tim Heikkila                   FR  30:17.85
  2     84  Brant Gilbertson               SR  30:33.11
  3     98  Elliott Stone                  JR  30:48.91
  4    113  Alex Bartholomay               FR  31:03.33
  5    134  Evan Kottsick                  SO  31:23.69
  6   (148) Connor Schank                  SO  31:39.40
  7   (153) Derek Warner                   JR  31:54.45

 20.   515  South Dakota                                (30:56.36  154:41.82 1:13.50)
==========================================================
  1     54  Eldon Warner                   JR  30:15.36
  2     60  Brice Cowman                   SR  30:17.92
  3    126  Luke Bailey                    FR  31:13.54
  4    137  Isaac Benz                     FR  31:26.14
  5    138  Nathan Wendt                   JR  31:28.86
  6   (172) Cole Streich                   FR  32:30.20
  7   (179) Seth Iverson                   FR  33:15.72

 21.   520  Saint Louis                                 (30:55.98  154:39.91 1:11.28)
==========================================================
  1     49  Manuel de Backer               JR  30:08.91
  2    108  Hiob Gebisso                   SR  30:59.27
  3    111  Ben Naeger                     FR  31:02.04
  4    121  Dorrian Gordon                 JR  31:09.50
  5    131  Aaron Dugan                    SO  31:20.19
  6   (175) Colton Nettleton               JR  33:00.13

 22.   526  Eastern Illinois                            (30:57.88  154:49.42 1:14.98)
==========================================================
  1     64  Christopher Orlow              SR  30:21.32
  2    102  Marcus Skinner                 SO  30:54.88
  3    106  Tyler Lay                      FR  30:57.36
  4    109  Jaime Marcos                   FR  30:59.56
  5    145  Michael Mest                   SR  31:36.30
  6   (162) Joe Carter                     SO  32:07.69
  7   (173) Jose Aguilera                  JR  32:32.77

 23.   536  Southern Illinois                           (31:01.81  155:09.07 2:20.38)
==========================================================
  1     23  Josh Maier                     SR  29:41.61
  2     80  Cain Hassim                    SO  30:31.52
  3    127  Jonathan Vara                  SR  31:16.01
  4    147  Jacob Dewitt                   FR  31:37.94
  5    159  Theo Hassim                    FR  32:01.99
  6   (174) Michael Church                 FR  32:35.24
  7   (180) Christopher Edwards            SO  33:21.85

 24.   692  DePaul                                      (31:32.53  157:42.68 1:05.49)
==========================================================
  1    120  Noah Deck                      JR  31:09.38
  2    122  Chris Korabik                  SR  31:10.45
  3    141  Jake Pecorin                   SR  31:31.69
  4    144  Henry Harper                   SO  31:36.29
  5    165  James Ryan                     SR  32:14.87



  6   (169) Charlie MacIntyre              FR  32:23.02
  7   (181) Jack Korte                     FR  33:33.93

 25.   744  North Dakota                                (32:23.85  161:59.27 3:49.85)
==========================================================
  1     92  Cataldo DiDonna                SR  30:42.74
  2    133  Scott Kvidera                  SR  31:21.80
  3    149  Jacob Henne                    SO  31:43.03
  4    183  Noah Schiller                  SO  33:39.11
  5    187  Taron Townsend                 FR  34:32.59
  6   (189) Connor McMannes                FR  35:34.04

 26.   759  SIU Edwardsville                            (32:04.69  160:23.49 2:26.38)
==========================================================
  1    125  Landon Skelly                  SO  31:12.68
  2    129  Austin Woodard                 SO  31:18.36
  3    160  Tyler Owens                    SR  32:02.97
  4    163  Liam O'Connell                 FR  32:10.42
  5    182  Matthew O'Connor               JR  33:39.06

 27.   810  Creighton                                   (32:08.75  160:43.77 0:30.52)
==========================================================
  1    152  Spencer DeJong                 JR  31:53.22
  2    158  Ty Medd                        JR  32:00.39
  3    164  Jacob Ohnstad                  SR  32:10.71
  4    166  Chase Howard                   SO  32:15.71
  5    170  Nicholas Monkemeyer            SO  32:23.74
  6   (176) Jake Landreth                  SR  33:05.68
  7   (186) Chris Smith                    FR  34:14.31

 28.   816  SE Missouri                                 (32:25.96  162:09.83 1:41.01)
==========================================================
  1    142  Griffin Bailey                 SO  31:33.12
  2    151  Curtis Reed                    SO  31:51.33
  3    168  Nick Yaeger                    SO  32:21.36
  4    177  James Kosbar                   JR  33:09.89
  5    178  Nathan Cook                    SO  33:14.13
  6   (185) Charlie Samarzich              FR  33:44.25
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                    NCAA Division I Midwest Regional
                Iowa State Cross Country Course, Ames, IA
                            November 10, 2017
                              Men's 10,000m

Place TmPl Name               Yea Teamname                  1mile   3k      5k      8k      Time     Pace     
===== ==== ================== === ========================= ======= ======= ======= ======= ======== ===== 
   1    1 Jonathan Davis     SO  Illinois                     4:51    9:12   15:20   23:52 29:06.14  4:42 
   2    2 Hassan Abdi        SR  Oklahoma State               4:52    9:12   15:21   23:52 29:11.28  4:42 
   3    3 Dan Curts          JR  Iowa State                   4:51    9:12   15:21   23:54 29:12.97  4:43 
   4    4 Andrew Jordan      SO  Iowa State                   4:51    9:12   15:21   23:53 29:13.37  4:43 
   5    5 Bryce Miller       SR  UMKC                         4:52    9:13   15:22   23:53 29:14.96  4:43 
   6    6 Taylor Floydmews   SR  Bradley                      4:52    9:13   15:21   23:53 29:17.19  4:43 
   7    7 Kyle Mattes        JR  Illinois State               4:52    9:12   15:21   23:53 29:17.88  4:43 
   8    8 Henry Pearce       SR  Tulsa                        4:53    9:12   15:21   23:53 29:18.43  4:43 
   9    9 Jake Hoffert       SO  Bradley                      4:52    9:12   15:21   23:53 29:19.17  4:44 
  10   10 Luis Martinez      SR  Oklahoma State               4:52    9:12   15:21   23:52 29:19.31  4:44 
  11   11 Benjamin Preisner  SR  Tulsa                        4:52    9:13   15:21   23:53 29:19.89  4:44 
  12   12 Jesse Reiser       JR  Illinois                     4:51    9:12   15:21   23:52 29:20.81  4:44 
  13   13 Obsa Ali           SR  Minnesota                    4:53    9:13   15:21   23:53 29:23.06  4:44 
  14   14 Wyatt McGuire      JR  Nebraska                     4:54    9:14   15:22   23:53 29:29.98  4:45 
  15   15 Thomas George      JR  Missouri                     4:52    9:12   15:21   23:58 29:32.51  4:46 
  16   16 Kyle Burdick       JR  South Dakota St.             4:54    9:16   15:28   24:09 29:35.69  4:46 
  17   17 Adam Roderique     SR  Tulsa                        4:52    9:13   15:21   23:58 29:36.40  4:46 
  18   18 Stanley Langat     SO  Iowa State                   4:51    9:12   15:20   23:57 29:37.74  4:47 
  19   19 Christian Liddell  JR  Oklahoma State               4:52    9:13   15:22   23:57 29:39.95  4:47 
  20   20 Nathan Rodriguez   JR  Iowa State                   4:53    9:13   15:25   24:08 29:40.45  4:47 
  21   21 Noah Gade          SR  Oklahoma State               4:52    9:12   15:22   24:05 29:41.21  4:47 
  22   22 Ryan Smeeton       FR  Oklahoma State               4:52    9:13   15:22   24:02 29:41.28  4:47 
  23   23 Josh Maier         SR  Southern Illinois            4:54    9:14   15:24   24:06 29:41.61  4:47 
  24   24 Milo Greder        FR  Iowa State                   4:53    9:13   15:24   24:12 29:42.60  4:47 
  25   25 Connor Olson       SO  Minnesota                    4:54    9:15   15:24   24:01 29:43.39  4:47 
  26   26 Scott Beattie      FR  Tulsa                        4:53    9:13   15:21   23:54 29:44.45  4:48 
  27   27 Zack Smith         JR  Illinois                     4:52    9:12   15:23   24:08 29:48.38  4:48 
  28   28 Billy Magnesen     JR  Illinois                     4:52    9:12   15:21   24:06 29:48.52  4:48 
  29   29 Alec Basten        FR  Minnesota                    4:54    9:14   15:25   24:12 29:48.61  4:48 
  30   30 Jack Lalonde       FR  Illinois                     4:53    9:12   15:23   24:05 29:49.83  4:49 
  31   31 Alex Baker         SR  Loyola (Ill.)                4:59    9:22   15:37   24:14 29:50.99  4:49 
  32   32 Nathan Mylenek     SO  Iowa                         4:53    9:12   15:23   24:08 29:53.15  4:49 
  33   33 Liam Meirow        JR  Oklahoma                     4:52    9:13   15:24   24:12 29:53.82  4:49 
  34   34 Austin Post        SR  Nebraska                     4:51    9:09   15:20   24:10 29:53.99  4:49 
  35   35 Nyle Clinton       SR  Bradley                      4:54    9:14   15:33   24:22 29:57.88  4:50 
  36   36 Adam Breaux        SO  Tulsa                        4:53    9:13   15:22   24:09 29:58.86  4:50 
  37   37 Evan Ferlic        SO  Minnesota                    4:54    9:14   15:25   24:12 29:59.61  4:50 
  38   38 Marc Dubrick       SR  Missouri                     4:52    9:14   15:23   24:02 30:00.16  4:50 
  39   39 Dan Lathrop        JR  Illinois                     4:52    9:12   15:26   24:18 30:00.85  4:50 
  40   40 Hamza Ali          FR  Minnesota                    4:54    9:15   15:34   24:28 30:01.80  4:50 
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                    NCAA Division I Midwest Regional
                Iowa State Cross Country Course, Ames, IA
                            November 10, 2017
                              Men's 10,000m

Place TmPl Name               Yea Teamname                  1mile   3k      5k      8k      Time     Pace     
===== ==== ================== === ========================= ======= ======= ======= ======= ======== ===== 
  41   41 Brendan Taylor     JR  Oklahoma                     4:52    9:13   15:22   24:11 30:02.88  4:51 
  42   42 John Nownes        JR  Iowa State                   4:52    9:13   15:25   24:14 30:02.88  4:51 
  43   43 Daniel Soto        JR  Iowa                         4:54    9:14   15:28   24:20 30:04.51  4:51 
  44   44 Maximilian Fridric FR  Drake                        4:51    9:12   15:25   24:21 30:05.95  4:51 
  45   45 Chase Cayo         SO  South Dakota St.             4:55    9:16   15:30   24:23 30:06.17  4:51 
  46   46 Jeffrey Bachman    SR  Kansas State                 4:56    9:16   15:32   24:23 30:07.00  4:51 
  47   47 Thomas Pollard     SO  Iowa State                   4:53    9:13   15:26   24:17 30:07.24  4:51 
  48   48 Quinlan Moll       SR  UMKC                         4:54    9:15   15:31   24:27 30:08.04  4:51 
  49   49 Manuel De Backer   JR  Saint Louis                  4:52    9:12   15:22   24:19 30:08.91  4:52 
  50   50 Zack Penrod        SO  Wichita State                4:54    9:15   15:27   24:24 30:09.64  4:52 
  51   51 Colton Donahue     SR  Kansas State                 4:56    9:15   15:32   24:25 30:09.96  4:52 
  52   52 Michael Melgares   JR  Kansas                       4:53    9:14   15:28   24:19 30:11.03  4:52 
  53   53 Nikolas Hess       JR  Bradley                      4:54    9:15   15:33   24:23 30:11.14  4:52 
  54   54 Eldon Warner       JR  South Dakota                 4:55    9:16   15:31   24:32 30:15.36  4:53 
  55   55 Lukas Koch         SR  Kansas State                 4:57    9:19   15:39   24:36 30:15.97  4:53 
  56   56 Evan Schulte       SR  Missouri                     4:53    9:14   15:30   24:29 30:16.26  4:53 
  57   57 Nathan Keown       SR  UMKC                         4:56    9:15   15:29   24:27 30:17.09  4:53 
  58   58 Alec Danner        FR  Bradley                      4:54    9:15   15:34   24:30 30:17.66  4:53 
  59   59 Tim Heikkila       FR  North Dakota State           4:53    9:15   15:40   24:37 30:17.85  4:53 
  60   60 Brice Cowman       SR  South Dakota                 4:55    9:17   15:35   24:33 30:17.92  4:53 
  61   61 Peter Schaible     SR  Loyola (Ill.)                4:58    9:18   15:37   24:33 30:18.87  4:53 
  62   62 Marcus Johnson     JR  UMKC                         4:54    9:14   15:29   24:31 30:20.05  4:53 
  63   63 Cody Baele         JR  Illinois State               4:49    9:07   15:28   24:34 30:20.42  4:53 
  64   64 Christopher Orlow  SR  Eastern Illinois             4:55    9:16   15:33   24:29 30:21.32  4:54 
  65   65 Austin Hindman     FR  Missouri                     4:53    9:13   15:25   24:26 30:21.68  4:54 
  66   66 Zach Dale          SO  Illinois                     4:52    9:12   15:25   24:32 30:23.06  4:54 
  67   67 Kyle Brandt        SO  Drake                        4:55    9:15   15:26   24:25 30:24.93  4:54 
  68   68 Austin Del Rosso   JR  Tulsa                        4:53    9:13   15:25   24:28 30:25.39  4:54 
  69   69 Peter Spinks       SR  Nebraska                     4:55    9:15   15:28   24:32 30:26.45  4:54 
  70   70 Karson Lecomte     SO  Nebraska                     4:55    9:15   15:29   24:38 30:26.90  4:55 
  71   71 Sylvester Barus    SR  Oklahoma State               4:53    9:13   15:22   24:20 30:27.27  4:55 
  72   72 Joey Duerr         SO  Minnesota                    4:55    9:15   15:35   24:41 30:29.27  4:55 
  73   73 Brandon Cooley     SO  Iowa                         4:57    9:19   15:40   24:39 30:29.32  4:55 
  74   74 Charlie Lawrence   SR  Minnesota                    4:54    9:14   15:25   24:28 30:29.45  4:55 
  75   75 Mark Freyhof       FR  Nebraska                     4:59    9:20   15:38   24:37 30:29.96  4:55 
  76   76 Jason Fambrough    SR  UMKC                         4:53    9:14   15:29   24:35 30:30.25  4:55 
  77   77 Kevin White        JR  Loyola (Ill.)                4:59    9:24   15:48   24:50 30:30.47  4:55 
  78   78 Bailey Timmons     FR  Nebraska                     4:58    9:19   15:39   24:47 30:31.37  4:55 
  79   79 Bryan Zack         SR  Kansas State                 4:57    9:20   15:43   24:44 30:31.42  4:55 
  80   80 Cain Hassim        SO  Southern Illinois            4:56    9:18   15:39   24:45 30:31.52  4:55 
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                    NCAA Division I Midwest Regional
                Iowa State Cross Country Course, Ames, IA
                            November 10, 2017
                              Men's 10,000m

Place TmPl Name               Yea Teamname                  1mile   3k      5k      8k      Time     Pace     
===== ==== ================== === ========================= ======= ======= ======= ======= ======== ===== 
  81   81 Ian Eklin          JR  Iowa                         4:54    9:16   15:33   24:36 30:32.88  4:55 
  82   82 Carson Vickroy     SR  Kansas                       4:53    9:13   15:29   24:39 30:32.91  4:55 
  83   83 Brett Bachman      SR  Kansas State                 4:56    9:17   15:40   24:49 30:32.95  4:55 
  84   84 Brant Gilbertson   SR  North Dakota State           4:56    9:24   15:50   24:51 30:33.11  4:56 
  85   85 Bailey Hesse-Withb JR  Iowa                         4:54    9:15   15:34   24:39 30:35.69  4:56 
  86   86 Alec Hartman       FR  Bradley                      4:54    9:16   15:37   24:43 30:35.85  4:56 
  87   87 Kyle Cass          SO  Drake                        4:55    9:15   15:35   24:43 30:37.31  4:56 
  88   88 Peter Lynch        FR  Tulsa                        4:55    9:17   15:42   24:52 30:39.59  4:57 
  89   89 Gage Garcia        SR  Wichita State                4:51    9:09   15:24   24:38 30:40.66  4:57 
  90   90 Nathan Wickoren    SR  Wichita State                4:54    9:15   15:35   24:48 30:40.71  4:57 
  91   91 Lukas Nelson       SO  South Dakota St.             4:55    9:17   15:39   24:47 30:41.74  4:57 
  92   92 Cataldo Didonna    SR  North Dakota                 4:58    9:21   15:45   24:53 30:42.74  4:57 
  93   93 Karson Sommer      SO  Iowa                         4:58    9:18   15:36   24:45 30:43.36  4:57 
  94   94 Nicholas Skinner   SO  Kansas State                 4:59    9:22   15:48   24:53 30:45.91  4:58 
  95   95 Zach Gentry        SO  Oklahoma                     4:53    9:14   15:35   24:48 30:46.38  4:58 
  96   96 Skyler Arthur      JR  Illinois State               4:55    9:17   15:31   24:41 30:48.03  4:58 
  97   97 Zach Cook          JR  Missouri                     4:53    9:14   15:35   24:54 30:48.07  4:58 
  98   98 Elliott Stone      JR  North Dakota State           4:55    9:16   15:42   24:54 30:48.91  4:58 
  99   99 Scott Anderson     FR  Illinois State               4:55    9:18   15:44   24:55 30:49.54  4:58 
 100  100 Joe Gorthy         JR  Kansas State                 4:56    9:15   15:36   24:50 30:50.43  4:58 
 101  101 Matt Cozine        SO  Drake                        4:54    9:15   15:37   24:58 30:54.68  4:59 
 102  102 Marcus Skinner     SO  Eastern Illinois             4:55    9:17   15:42   24:53 30:54.88  4:59 
 103  103 Joe Harter         SR  Wichita State                4:52    9:13   15:37   24:53 30:56.02  4:59 
 104  104 Avery Hale         SO  Kansas                       4:53    9:13   15:23   24:39 30:56.59  4:59 
 105  105 Luke Sampson       SO  Iowa                         4:56    9:19   15:44   24:59 30:56.82  4:59 
 106  106 Tyler Lay          FR  Eastern Illinois             4:55    9:17   15:39   24:55 30:57.36  4:59 
 107  107 Daylan Quinn       SO  UMKC                         4:56    9:19   15:46   25:00 30:58.14  5:00 
 108  108 Hiob Gebisso       SR  Saint Louis                  5:03    9:34   16:05   25:10 30:59.27  5:00 
 109  109 Jaime Marcos       FR  Eastern Illinois             4:56    9:18   15:45   25:01 30:59.56  5:00 
 110  110 Andrew Doherty     SO  Oklahoma                     4:54    9:17   15:55   25:07 31:01.23  5:00 
 111  111 Ben Naeger         FR  Saint Louis                  5:02    9:33   16:05   25:09 31:02.04  5:00 
 112  112 Kevin Koski        SO  Illinois State               4:54    9:14   15:40   24:58 31:02.62  5:00 
 113  113 Alex Bartholomay   FR  North Dakota State           4:56    9:24   15:52   25:08 31:03.33  5:00 
 114  114 Eric Karl Ii       JR  Nebraska                     4:52    9:15   15:46   25:06 31:03.53  5:00 
 115  115 Sam Ivanecky       SO  South Dakota St.             4:57    9:21   15:49   25:05 31:05.46  5:01 
 116  116 Cal Lawton         JR  South Dakota St.             4:59    9:29   16:00   25:16 31:06.46  5:01 
 117  117 Ryan Teuscher      FR  Oklahoma                     4:53    9:14   15:38   24:57 31:06.62  5:01 
 118  118 Dray Carson        JR  Wichita State                4:58    9:27   15:58   25:14 31:08.49  5:01 
 119  119 George Letner      FR  Kansas                       4:53    9:13   15:35   25:06 31:09.33  5:01 
 120  120 Noah Deck          JR  DePaul                       4:56    9:24   15:58   25:15 31:09.38  5:01 
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                    NCAA Division I Midwest Regional
                Iowa State Cross Country Course, Ames, IA
                            November 10, 2017
                              Men's 10,000m

Place TmPl Name               Yea Teamname                  1mile   3k      5k      8k      Time     Pace     
===== ==== ================== === ========================= ======= ======= ======= ======= ======== ===== 
 121  121 Dorrian Gordon     JR  Saint Louis                  5:03    9:34   16:05   25:10 31:09.50  5:01 
 122  122 Chris Korabik      SR  DePaul                       4:53    9:12   15:37   25:08 31:10.45  5:02 
 123  123 Bryce Richards     JR  Kansas                       4:53    9:11   15:20   25:03 31:10.99  5:02 
 124  124 Justin Loquercio   SO  Missouri                     4:53    9:14   15:50   25:11 31:12.18  5:02 
 125  125 Landon Skelly      SO  SIU Edwardsville             4:55    9:16   15:39   25:02 31:12.68  5:02 
 126  126 Luke Bailey        FR  South Dakota                 4:56    9:17   15:45   25:13 31:13.54  5:02 
 127  127 Jonathan Vara      SR  Southern Illinois            4:56    9:20   15:53   25:18 31:16.01  5:02 
 128  128 Gabe Peters        FR  South Dakota St.             4:58    9:23   15:54   25:16 31:17.27  5:03 
 129  129 Austin Woodard     SO  SIU Edwardsville             4:56    9:19   15:49   25:10 31:18.36  5:03 
 130  130 Ben Flowers        FR  Wichita State                5:00    9:30   16:05   25:27 31:19.02  5:03 
 131  131 Aaron Dugan        SO  Saint Louis                  5:03    9:33   16:05   25:11 31:20.19  5:03 
 132  132 Jon May            FR  Bradley                      4:54    9:17   15:49   25:16 31:20.26  5:03 
 133  133 Scott Kvidera      SR  North Dakota                 4:58    9:22   15:58   25:18 31:21.80  5:03 
 134  134 Evan Kottsick      SO  North Dakota State           4:59    9:30   16:04   25:27 31:23.69  5:04 
 135  135 Stan Skwarlo       SR  Wichita State                5:00    9:31   16:07   25:28 31:24.18  5:04 
 136  136 Alec Haines        FR  Oklahoma State               4:53    9:13   15:41   25:16 31:25.75  5:04 
 137  137 Isaac Benz         FR  South Dakota                 4:56    9:20   15:59   25:24 31:26.14  5:04 
 138  138 Nathan Wendt       JR  South Dakota                 4:55    9:17   15:47   25:18 31:28.86  5:04 
 139  139 Thomas Thornton    SO  Illinois State               4:55    9:21   15:57   25:23 31:30.31  5:05 
 140  140 Derek Rink         SO  Loyola (Ill.)                5:02    9:35   16:10   25:27 31:30.96  5:05 
 141  141 Jake Pecorin       SR  DePaul                       4:56    9:24   15:59   25:24 31:31.69  5:05 
 142  142 Griffin Bailey     SO  SE Missouri                  4:53    9:14   15:49   25:29 31:33.12  5:05 
 143  143 Sheldon Keence     SR  Missouri                     4:54    9:21   16:00   25:32 31:35.61  5:06 
 144  144 Henry Harper       SO  DePaul                       5:00    9:29   16:05   25:33 31:36.29  5:06 
 145  145 Michael Mest       SR  Eastern Illinois             4:57    9:20   15:55   25:31 31:36.30  5:06 
 146  146 Maximilian O'Meara SO  Loyola (Ill.)                5:09    9:44   16:18   25:40 31:36.63  5:06 
 147  147 Jacob Dewitt       FR  Southern Illinois            4:58    9:25   16:03   25:31 31:37.94  5:06 
 148  148 Connor Schank      SO  North Dakota State           4:57    9:24   16:02   25:33 31:39.40  5:06 
 149  149 Jacob Henne        SO  North Dakota                 5:04    9:34   16:09   25:36 31:43.03  5:07 
 150  150 Bryce Hoppel       FR  Kansas                       4:53    9:13   15:45   25:37 31:47.09  5:07 
 151  151 Curtis Reed        SO  SE Missouri                  4:58    9:27   16:06   25:44 31:51.33  5:08 
 152  152 Spencer Dejong     JR  Creighton                    4:59    9:26   16:01   25:35 31:53.22  5:08 
 153  153 Derek Warner       JR  North Dakota State           4:57    9:25   16:02   25:40 31:54.45  5:09 
 154  154 Chris Kaminski     SR  Drake                        5:00    9:29   16:17   25:59 31:54.77  5:09 
 155  155 Heath Warren       SO  Oklahoma                     4:53    9:15   15:55   25:44 31:54.89  5:09 
 156  156 Ray Munsterman     FR  South Dakota St.             4:58    9:24   16:07   25:49 31:56.49  5:09 
 157  157 Chace Hale         FR  Kansas                       4:53    9:13   15:40   25:31 31:58.85  5:09 
 158  158 Ty Medd            JR  Creighton                    5:01    9:30   16:10   25:45 32:00.39  5:10 
 159  159 Theo Hassim        FR  Southern Illinois            4:58    9:28   16:11   25:56 32:01.99  5:10 
 160  160 Tyler Owens        SR  SIU Edwardsville             4:57    9:23   16:05   25:46 32:02.97  5:10 

Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com



                                                                     Page 5
                    NCAA Division I Midwest Regional
                Iowa State Cross Country Course, Ames, IA
                            November 10, 2017
                              Men's 10,000m

Place TmPl Name               Yea Teamname                  1mile   3k      5k      8k      Time     Pace     
===== ==== ================== === ========================= ======= ======= ======= ======= ======== ===== 
 161  161 Emmanuel Champagne FR  Loyola (Ill.)                5:13    9:56   16:40   26:02 32:04.32  5:10 
 162      Dijon Smith        SR  Chicago State                4:59    9:32   16:18   25:57 32:04.62  5:10 
 163  162 Joe Carter         SO  Eastern Illinois             4:57    9:23   16:05   25:46 32:07.69  5:11 
 164  163 Liam O'Connell     FR  SIU Edwardsville             5:00    9:32   16:14   26:00 32:10.42  5:11 
 165  164 Jacob Ohnstad      SR  Creighton                    5:02    9:38   16:31   26:06 32:10.71  5:11 
 166  165 James Ryan         SR  DePaul                       4:58    9:30   16:27   26:12 32:14.87  5:12 
 167  166 Chase Howard       SO  Creighton                    4:51    9:12   16:05   26:04 32:15.71  5:12 
 168  167 Kenny Wallace      FR  Loyola (Ill.)                5:12    9:55   16:40   26:13 32:16.93  5:12 
 169  168 Nick Yaeger        SO  SE Missouri                  4:58    9:30   16:23   26:15 32:21.36  5:13 
 170  169 Charlie MacIntyre  FR  DePaul                       5:03    9:41   16:26   26:12 32:23.02  5:13 
 171  170 Nicholas Monkemeye SO  Creighton                    5:01    9:34   16:25   26:13 32:23.74  5:13 
 172  171 Chris Staub        SO  Oklahoma                     5:01    9:37   16:28   26:13 32:25.14  5:14 
 173  172 Cole Streich       FR  South Dakota                 5:03    9:39   16:27   26:14 32:30.20  5:14 
 174  173 Jose Aguilera      JR  Eastern Illinois             5:00    9:38   16:36   26:27 32:32.77  5:15 
 175  174 Michael Church     FR  Southern Illinois            5:02    9:41   16:30   26:13 32:35.24  5:15 
 176      Lucas Lingle       JR  Western Illinois             5:02    9:42   16:36   26:25 32:42.25  5:16 
 177      Grant Kaiser       SR  Western Illinois             4:56    9:23   16:23   26:21 32:47.13  5:17 
 178  175 Colton Nettleton   JR  Saint Louis                  5:03    9:36   16:29   26:31 33:00.13  5:19 
 179  176 Jake Landreth      SR  Creighton                    5:01    9:34   16:32   26:31 33:05.68  5:20 
 180  177 James Kosbar       JR  SE Missouri                  5:06    9:43   16:43   26:40 33:09.89  5:21 
 181  178 Nathan Cook        SO  SE Missouri                  4:59    9:35   16:32   26:49 33:14.13  5:21 
 182      Ross Smetzer       SO  Western Illinois             5:06    9:50   16:53   26:57 33:15.24  5:22 
 183  179 Seth Iverson       FR  South Dakota                 5:03    9:40   16:40   26:48 33:15.72  5:22 
 184  180 Christopher Edward SO  Southern Illinois            5:11    9:52   16:48   26:55 33:21.85  5:23 
 185  181 Jack Korte         FR  DePaul                       5:05    9:50   16:55   27:04 33:33.93  5:25 
 186  182 Matthew O'Connor   JR  SIU Edwardsville             4:58    9:38   16:54   27:16 33:39.06  5:25 
 187  183 Noah Schiller      SO  North Dakota                 5:25   10:15   17:17   27:16 33:39.11  5:25 
 188  184 Joe Romain         FR  Drake                        5:07    9:54   16:59   27:12 33:39.93  5:26 
 189  185 Charlie Samarzich  FR  SE Missouri                  5:11    9:59   17:04   27:14 33:44.25  5:26 
 190  186 Chris Smith        FR  Creighton                    5:11   10:03   17:21   27:38 34:14.31  5:31 
 191  187 Taron Townsend     FR  North Dakota                 5:14   10:03   17:16   27:41 34:32.59  5:34 
 192  188 Darrien Case       SO  UMKC                         5:04    9:52   17:16   27:58 34:45.16  5:36 
 193  189 Connor McMannes    FR  North Dakota                 5:25   10:20   17:48   28:32 35:34.04  5:44 
 194  190 Alec Bognar        JR  Drake                        5:16   10:21   17:44   28:43 35:49.12  5:46 
          Austin Sturdy      SR  Wichita State                       12:58                                
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